
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Pinciroli

Bertoni

Guanzini

Pelligro'

Rossetto

Passarin

Della Valle

Colombo

Vanzella

Baldisserotto

Porta

Caccia

Leoni

Bossi

Fantini

Pierangelo

Franco

Giorgio

Pasquale

Giuliano

Roberto

Enrico

Claudio

Alessio

Pierluigi

Cesare

Claudio

Giancarlo

Luciano

Alfredo

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

19.930

19.150

17.700

17.220

16.820

15.350

14.180

13.350

12.240

10.550

9.280

12.140

11.000

9.400

5.870
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Direttore di Gara

Garzon Luca
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Dotto

Roma

Colzani

Buzzi

Dosso

Gariani

Cazzulani

Ferrari

Sala

Trolli

Agosta

Marolla

Franco

Agostino

Maurizio

Pierluigi

Giuseppe

Franco

Renzo

Andrea

Gaetano

Gianluigi

Claudio

Simone

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Malnatesi A.S.D.P.

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5.760

10.990

10.980

7.630

7.360

4.660

3.140

9.000

6.650

3.970

3.610

2.870
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